Date
5/2/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/4/2013
5/5/2013
5/7/2013
5/8/2013
5/8/2013
5/14/2013
5/17/2013
5/16/2013
5/20/2013
5/24/2013
5/24/2013
5/26/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/28/2013
5/31/2013

Employee Name
Natalie Gallegos
Connie Curtis
Felix Ruybal
Laura van der Pol
Marion Bond
Patricia Stuckey
Michael Davis
Dan Romero
Jonathan Butler
Linda Pacheco
Mary Wagner
Carlos Laydon
Andrew Bregar
Sharon Rice
Alva Claussen
Nathaniel Petrov
James Boyle
Charlotte Taullie
Lisa Miller
Sharon Rice
Maria Smyer
Sarah Meador

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MAY 2013

Department
Youth Services
Pueblo West
Facilities
Lamb
Reference & Readers Advisory
Pueblo West
Technical Services
Information Technology
Circulation
Barkman

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Facilities

Readers Advisory & Reference
Outreach

Youth Services

Reference & Readers Advisory
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Reference & Readers Advisory
Outreach

Barkman

Reference & Readers Advisory

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Position
Library Assistant
Clerk 1l
Facilities Specialist |
Clerk |
Clerk |
Clerk 1l

Tech Services Assistant
Computer Specialist

Clerk 1l

Clerk 1l

Library Assistant

General Service Worker

Lead Reference Librarian
Satellite Clerk Il - CC/Craver/Beulah
Clerk |

Clerk |

Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator
Clerk |

Clerk | - Books in the Park
Library Assistant

Hispanic Resource Coordinator
Clerk |

Action
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Temporary Rehire
New Hire - Seasonal
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Hours changed
Performance Review
Performance Review
Rehire - Seasonal
Promotion
Lateral Transfer
New Hire



