PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF MAY 2013

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
5/2/2013	Natalie Gallegos	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Performance Review
5/3/2013	Connie Curtis	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/3/2013	Felix Ruybal	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
5/3/2013	Laura van der Pol	Lamb	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
5/3/2013	Marion Bond	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/3/2013	Patricia Stuckey	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/4/2013	Michael Davis	Technical Services	Tech Services Assistant	Performance Review
5/5/2013	Dan Romero	Information Technology	Computer Specialist	Performance Review
5/7/2013	Jonathan Butler	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/8/2013	Linda Pacheco	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/8/2013	Mary Wagner	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Library Assistant	Temporary Rehire
5/14/2013	Carlos Laydon	Facilities	General Service Worker	New Hire - Seasonal
5/17/2013	Andrew Bregar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Lead Reference Librarian	Performance Review
5/16/2013	Sharon Rice	Outreach	Satellite Clerk II - CC/Craver/Beulah	Performance Review
5/20/2013	Alva Claussen	Youth Services	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
5/24/2013	Nathaniel Petrov	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Hours changed
5/24/2013	James Boyle	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator	Performance Review
5/26/2013	Charlotte Taullie	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/28/2013	Lisa Miller	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	Rehire - Seasonal
5/28/2013	Sharon Rice	Barkman	Library Assistant	Promotion
5/28/2013	Maria Smyer	Reference & Readers Advisory	Hispanic Resource Coordinator	Lateral Transfer
5/31/2013	Sarah Meador	Special Collections & Museum Svcs.	Clerk I	New Hire